
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

66 
75 
8 

74 
23 
62 
94 
27 
55 
48 
18 
08 
79 
51 
25 
81 
88 

09 
47 
91 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

7 

1 

5 

6 

2 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FA 

FA 

P1 

FA 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P1 

FB 

FA 

FA 

FB 

FA 

P1 

FA 

P1 

FA 

Name 

Hans Peter 

Sedat Yelkin 

Jason Miller 

Dudley Fleck 

Jim Devenport 

Todd Slusher 

Darryl Shoff 

Chip Romer 

Bryan Putt 

Lee Alexander 

David Locke 

Nicho Vardis 

Ahsen Yelkin 

Larry Howard 

Mike Beauchamp 

Paul Ravaris 

Joseph Schifini 

J.R. Smart 

John Gyann 

Hunter Brayton 

Make-Model 

Swift 016 

Mazda Swift 016 

WynnFurst 

Swift 016 Atlantic 

Norma M20FC 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Swift 016a 

Stohr WF-1 

JDR F1000 

Swift 016 

Pro Formula Mazda Star Race Cars 

Van Diemen/Novak RF99 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Norma M20FC 

Swift 014a 

Stohr WF1 

Swift 014 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Austintown OH 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Modesto CA 

Las Vegas NV 

Reading PA 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Venetia PA 

Springfield TN 

Lafayette IN 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Austintown OH 

Kansas City MO 

Green Bay WI 

Aledo TX 

Las Vegas NV 

Madison WI 

Darien IL 

Coldwater MI 

Member_ID 

265543 

371524 

226307 

121305 

370871 

464101 

261435 

512461 

492676 

407556 

412582 

423379 

93996_1 

463268 

240201 

453130 

403669 

295306 

336222 

464452 

Region 

KCR 

MVR 

Milw 

Iowa 

SFR 

LV 

PHL 

LV 

STC 

CSCC 

IND 

DET 

MVR 

KCR 

Milw 

Tex 

CSCC 

Milw 

CHI 

WMR 

Laps 

6 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

5 

4 

7 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:02.321 

2:03.016 

2:04.295 

2:04.545 

2:04.903 

2:05.120 

2:05.210 

2:05.697 

2:06.367 

2:06.748 

2:07.783 

2:09.387 

2:12.594 

2:13.702 

2:14.412 

2:15.076 

2:26.299 

Sponsor 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Cranbrook Group  Inc. 

Tissue on a roll.com 

RAACE 

Stella Artois 

BSPort/aires 

Factory48 

Stuart + Branigin LLP 

Hoosier Tire / JDR / Vardis Motorsports 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

Grandy + Associates; Gyrodynamics 

Madhatter Golf  CR3 Capital 

Www.painsolutions.com 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

Gycor international 

3D Metalcraft 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 6 

G6Q2=FA, FB, P1 

Qualifying started at 10:20:01 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2018 10:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Qualifying 2 Provisional Results 
Posted 10:55


